orricecory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

\ SITE ADDRESS SUITE INSP. AREA
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY h 2444 Novthgate Blud. Sao o (4 {
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there i truction lending agency for the ASSESSCR — )
D sk Tor hich S ot s ssued (See. 3097, GO+ o sarceL 0. A) T — Ol (0 —H3S PERMIT NO. L3055 )&
Lenders Name NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRES! ZIP CODE PHONE NO.
Lendors Address LICENSED CONTRACTOR ] V366 W Nwd o Lamwe [ ( q.wu Y90- b4
Staun Direloprausd Wplaak CA T Al Ved
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION swonesfomen T T T 24447 Mot Bl
__L i LA

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter
9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code

SIGN INFORMATION

and my license is in full force and effect. ATTACHED {J] INTERIOR / ELECT. ﬂ\mzn._rm FACED Py a W Q 4
» W ) [ATLLUMINATED [ NON-ILLUMINATED [J BILLBOARD  SUBDIVISION | (A} HEIGHT ) {B) LENGTH
License Qmmmb\ub.wl Lic. Number ﬂ@ N.uwxw NDIVIDUAL LETTERS (] PAINTED ON BUILDING (] LoGo (A XB) SIGN AREA 2Y. w\
A \.w«. METAL O roLE {J DOUBLE FACED . . ﬂQ‘.ﬁPQ\ \@m_aw._."r
Date |NEPL.N Contractor D\@.ﬁ\ %ﬁ [PLASTIC [ MONUMENT O ¥INYL/GATOR FOAY POLESIZE ___— \  FOOTING mﬂ%
. , racp S 7
(Signature) 0 wooDEN O PROJECTING Vﬂ\w?;mm b..m;? STREET FRONTAGE ¢FT) 40 +f_ J
e OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION i} s €ort—— oy : —T OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT) N
ereby alfrrm un .9 penalty of perjury that m.:.: exempt ao:‘_ﬁ. e Contractors H.nmnmn P@ED £ 26h Yhicdh
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any OFFICE USE ONLY
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a - ]
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors A-.I P 7 895 ) ENGINEERING REQUIRED?  YES NO APPROVED BY
License _lms_. {Chapter 9 (commencing with .mmn:o: 7000) of Division 8 of Ew_ Business -~ DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES | spEciaL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619
($500.00): VARJANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#
v WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION . ) )
. . _,Am... LOCATED IN PUD?  YES NO WHICH PUD?
D I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole , hyf ety
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale 1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury ozmﬁ a_im,.um&ma:o:m“
{Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not ﬂh?ﬂ; A SIGN, VALUATION
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such D 1 have and will maintain a cgr Sete of con nﬁ%o delf-insure for .
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such workers’ compensation as pr ..M&wﬂa.cw mwoﬁ:. ,\WD the Labor Code, | * TYPEOF SIGN
W,Bﬁao,«namam_ are not .E.:w:nwa or offered for .mn_m. If, however, the __UEE_Em or for the performance of work fdcathich the Rﬁm@ S .m:m.nw_,\ oy N B. § PERSQ.FT. X SQ.FT.=$
improvement is sold within cne year of completion, the owner-builder will have the ; . g i v . )\P \_\J
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) \E I have and will maintain workers’ com adation :rﬁﬁ%ﬁm. as required | APPROVED BY DA
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for /an,wﬂnﬁm? wof the work for \
_||l_ 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with Heensed cOntractors which this permit is issued. My workers’ com ation insurance carrier DENIED BY DATE

and policy number are:

to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, Carrier MLQ\A\P ﬂri\&/ FIN AL INSPECTIONS

and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s} licensed pursuant to the b \ﬁ 1570
:.Na..umaw.m& BUILDING INSPECTOR U.ﬁmlm_.\lﬁ kNI

Contractors License Law).
ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR Ell DATE §

Policy Number

D I am exempt under Sec. B & P C for this reason

) . . SIGN INSPECTOR DATE

Date Owner D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred

(Signature) dollars GES or __mm& 1 nmumm_‘ :a:z in z“n performance ‘om the work for FEES: RECEIVED

In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the Mm?ﬁnor mw_nw_ﬂwnwhfwn“m”awmh «Mom_.rmw,w_ M%hﬁomw_vwﬂwu:um_wﬁm w:m Mwwmww.mw,mﬁmwm u ._U.ﬂ.”m &Zoc,zg.
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and agree that if I should become subjeci to the workers' compensation 2/\ \w ‘é
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with | $1GN APPLICATION FEE )
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating those provisions, N4 L
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does IW\N 6 \n.«.w \A.«f% SIGN PERMIT FEE

not authorize any illega!l location of any improvement or the violation of any private Date: Applicant: LAY

agreement relating to location of improvements. (Signature) ELECTRICAL SIGN FEE

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS® COMPENSATION COVERAGE

I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. 1 agree to IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL | ¢iTY BUSINESS LICENSE

comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction wm?bm,__.n AND CIVIL IV S UP TO ONE HU ./_.mec :ﬁ?@»wo U.OE....&m.m.

and hereby authorize representative of this city to enter upon the abovementioned property ($100,0001 IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES OTHER

JED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE. INTEREST
NEY'S FEES,

for inspectign purposes.
3fos [o3 (U g Fet

L

L Date Signature of Applicant or Agent /) [7ris PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




orricecory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

SITE ADDRESS SUITE INSP. AREA

2 CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY N U;%Anﬁw Zalf»&rp\ m?_% mu _ , (4 A..\

Y

) . . . . o \J
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the wwmmwmﬂmu . p\\&. - O d wO\ Oo m vmwg—i—j ZOQ B.H Q ad%

performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C).

Lenders Name NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS ZIP CODE PHONE NO.

T
i LICENSED CONTRACTOR V266 W Nt S G17%s Arnu..NMt Y90~ 6446
enders s e N LA SRR PO LY S 5B S .8 NS ‘a2

Stoan Do lgwnt Cﬁmﬁ%;. CA fo Alos Poed
- i
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION suswessBwnen | 2448 Neefigode Blud
_ . . . Vg leno S0Cramauds . CA

1 hereby affirm under pemalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter SIGN INFORMATION

9 {commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code :

and my license is in full force and effect. ATTACHED (J INTERIOR § ELECT. X SINGLE FACED L (7 /. g

m\N - ILLUMINATED [J NON-ILLUMINATED [0 BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION | {4} zmmm,‘—%_.|_nJ1MI:|| {B) LENGTH
License Class C- 45 Lic. Number mu 277 INDIVIDUAL M\m_.mwm [J PAINTED ON BUILDING ] LOGO A X B m:w_.z AREA 26 .m
W .y METAL ¢ O poLE O DOUBLE FACED ’ i -
Date w 2e 03 Contractor ?)7@%%\ E‘Espmin M» O MONUMENT O vINYL/GATOR FOAM POLE SIZE F FOOTING SIZE Z\}
(Signature) ] woopEN %Y [ PROJECTING O rE-FaCE STREET FRONTAGE (FT) Z\P
OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION SIGN COP . - = 407/

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License . OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE %ilﬁg_ﬂ
Law for the following reason {Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or A H NP
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any C D? ¥ u.mdux*c,\,b.. OFFICE USE ONLY
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a ) )
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors -~ 9 C) %7 ENGINEERING REQUIRED?  YES NO APPROVED BY
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business -3 ) BT S .
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the - N DESION REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NG APFPROVED BY
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES § speciaL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619
($500.00): VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

LOCATED IN PUD?  YES NO WHICH PUD?

D I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not QPIO ’ nﬁﬂ) SIFN VALWATION

apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such D 1 have and will maintain a nwamm of cQms 6.?“%#;3:3 for N‘\ \l?
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such workers’ compensation as provided for by Wo?ﬁ.@wﬁ of the Labor Code, A. TYPE OF SIGN t —
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the performance of work mon.@.r.anhg“mwﬂa: is issued.

1 . int . ; | 1 EHU B. S—_____ PERSQ.FT. SQ.FT.=$
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the C. - 9 \r I3 b)\—
@ I have and will maintain workers’ %ﬁﬁ?mnﬂo: insyrangg,ias required APPROVED BY —s n\ DATF

burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.} ﬁ,ﬁ :
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the pgifarqcesb Yhe work for

] I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors which this permit is issued. My worke(s'}¥ M:mmm_wﬂu insurance carrier | DENIED BY ' DATE
to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors and policy number are: ) _hﬂpm/f.___’x. N
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, Carrier m\rﬁfﬁ ﬂS?EW FINAL INSPECTIONS
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed purswant to the 5 \ % N\\V\\QW
Contractors License Law). Policy X — RS Y1 & BUILDING INSPECTOR DATE
olicy Number ~ Ql\v\v %\\\ “\QW
_H_ I am exempt under Sec. B & P C for this reason FLECTRICAL INSPECTOR DATE i
. . . . SIGN INSPECTOR DATE
Date Owner D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
(Signature) ao_._m:.m @59 or .“mmmu I certify that in the performance .om the work for FEES: RECEIVED
In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the Mmr_mor vﬁ_ww%ywqﬂmw_.wnmm”“nmmh wﬂwmwwmﬁ M%%wwwmwmw:?ﬂmmm MM mmwmmwwmw_ﬂmmm \/H w..w‘_.m. AMOUNT
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and agree that if I should become subject to the workers' compensation
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with SIGN APPLICATION FEE
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating those provisions.
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does W \ \ ~ Eb;)“ﬁ.k SIGN PERMIT FEE
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private Date: .Nh .O(. Applicant:
agreement relating to location of improvements. (Signature) ELECTRICAL SIGN FEE
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS® COMPENSATION COVERAGE
T certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALI. SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL | cITY BUSINESS LICENSE
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction AND CIVIIL FINES LPTO O/:n :cz.CmmD&&OrV»rUUOE&PWJ
ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES | orher

and hereby authorize representative of this city to enter upon the abovementioned property 'D FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF TIHE LABOR CODE, INTEREST

for inspectjon purposes. VZO ATTORNEY'S FEES.
3 .\ 2e {03 Ahosn st
ﬁ Date Signature of Applicant or Agent \ THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED 1S NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




orrice cory  THIS 1S A 2 PART FORM

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE

4 CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the
performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C).

Lenders Name
Lenders Address

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter
9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Cede
and my license 1is in full force and effect.

License Class C- .A\m.v Lic. Number Mcwnu 27 7
Dae _ 326 {0 Contractor OL.P?__C\MJ)P

{Signature)

OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5. Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant o the provisions of the Centractors
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars
($500.00):

_H_ I, as owner of the property, or my ecmployees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale
{Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such
improvements are pot intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

D I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors
to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon,
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the
Contractors License Law).

_u I am exempt under Sec. B & P C for this reason

Date Qwner

{Signature)

In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private
agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that T have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction
and hereby authorize representative of this city to enter upon the abovementioned property

USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

SITE ADDRESS

2449 7_@1‘5»&0 Rlvd . \UQ@@?@LA.MDP

SUITE

INSP. AREA

4

ASSESSOR Y14 - O1iv - 005 PERMIT NO.

L0055

NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS ZIP CODE PHONE NO.
womseocovrmacron | {366 W. Neeb St T qgte | Qzgygqe -e4se
<iapn ) Pt Uplawnd, CA 2o Alea Vvd
susessownen | 9448  Neehwoghe Blud.
Uodaro SO orengdn  CA

SIGN INFORMATION

\

{A) HEIG

POLE SIZE F FOOTING SIZE

STREET FRONTAGE (FT}

QCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT}

i i ..IMI Ay

(4 X B} SIGN AREA

26,5

- 7 L
(B} vmzoamlpF

N/A

NA

y

557

ATTACHED [ INTERIOR ¢ ELECT. &3 SINGLE FACED
ILLUMINATED [0 NON-ILLUMINATED O BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION
INDIVIDUAL LETTERS [ PAINTED ON BUILDING [ oGO
METAL  Nevlw O eoLE [} DOUBLE FACED
kg PLASTIC ﬂmbca.ﬁ O MONUMENT 0O VINYL/GATOR FOAM
O woopen _Lawsdy O proIECTING O] RE-FACE
SIGN COP (74N
[J
0 131 T
Valaow = ¢ /%a\rch\
- sl ]
B AR N vy,
= |

for inspectjon purposes.
3 \ 26 \ e ?&\.TA(P.

/ Date Signature of Applicant or Agent \

CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES
BUILDING INSPECTION DiVISION 264-7619

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

OFFICE USE ONLY

ENGINEERING REQUIRED? YES

DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES

SPECIAL PERMIT REGUIRED? YES

VARIANCE REQUIRED?

LOCATED IN PUD?

YES

NO

NG

NO

KO

YES NO WHICH PUD?

APPROVED BY

APPROVED BY

P#

P#

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

D 1 have and will maintain a certificate o% to self-insuge Aor
workers’ compensation as provided for by Se p of ﬁﬁﬁv@a ode,
for the performance of work for which the perm m Wmmnnu L

ﬂ ,

g ~:m<wmmnim:5mm3m§ %MM bﬁw:mm:o Mwmz %Mwmmqmm::wm

by" Section 3700 of the Labor e, for Snvﬁs :ﬁn the work for

which this permit is issued. My workers’ mnmmao/m..mmm,ﬁ@#dm carrier
s B S

SIGN VALUATION

A. TYPE OF SIGN &z P \$

B. %

APPROVED BY b\_\m.

DENIED BY

PER $Q. FT. X

SQ.FT. =%

/

A
{

DATE

F 4

and policy number are: Y (!

Carrier m\f.Q\\TN\ ﬂ.CLN. . m., .‘me\ﬁ
Policy Number J ﬂ g WMA &

D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred

BUILDING INSPECTOR

ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR

SIGN INSPECTOR

FINAL INSPECTIONS

[T

DATE “\\“\ow

I55

DATE % \VH»\&

DATE

dollars (S100} or less) 1 certify that in the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so
as to become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and

FEES:

RECEIVED
DATE AMOU

NT

=~

agree that if I should become subject to the workers’ compensation
provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with

those provisions,
Date: w_\Nm .\OHW Applicant: E?\Udﬂﬁp

(Signature)
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE
IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL
ENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS
v ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES
AYED FOR TN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST
AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

SIGN APPLICATION FEE

SIGN PERMIT FEE

ELECTRICAL SIGN FEE

CITY BUSINESS LICENSE

OTHER

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




orricecory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE

-

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the
performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C).

Lenders Name
Lenders Address

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY N

USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PE

N — PRESS FIRMLY

SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

SITE ADDRESS

SUITE

2445 Norbhaate BUL Socromudh

INSP. AREA

A

BSESON 994 O110- 00% PERMIT NO.

O 835 8D

NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS

ZIP CODE

PHONE NO.

_. mzmm_u CONTRACTCR ﬁ Wm b C._ . —.L ARSI M‘.P

1 7716

Slew Dovtloprtnt | Uolawd (4

(G25) 790-b44s

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter

9 {commencing with Section 7000) of Pivision 3 of the Business and Professions Code
and my license is in full force and effect.

License Class ﬂ.\) m M Lic. Number m .ﬁm N Q\N
Date oo Contractor Q(Poi/.\@.a%

{Signature)

OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License
Law for the following reason {Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
cosaty which requires a permit to comstruct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
siructure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000} of Division 8 of the Business
and Professions Code} or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars
($500.00):

_U I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale
{Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the byilding or
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

D 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors
to construct the project {Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon,
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s} licensed pursuant to the
Contractors License Law).

D I 'am exempt under Sec. _______ B & P C for this reason

Date Owner

{Signature}

In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the viclation of any private
agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction
and hereby authorize representative of this city to enter upon the abovementioned property

for inspectipn purposes. @\O\Q\r\/\
.Nmm foz Fad

\ Date’ Signature of Applicant or Agent K

BUSINESS OWNER |

2444 Nochegedr Bivd

0_\3 Pﬁﬁs\(ﬂw%

Uoline d.oe "

SIGN INFORMATION

R A TTACHED J INTERIOR / ELECT. H SINGLE FACED } i m { [0 k
m ILLUMINATED 3 NON-ILLUMINATED ] BILLBOARD ¢ SUBDIVISION | (A) mmﬁqu|_ ﬁw LENGTH i
INDIVIDUAL LETTERS [ PAINTED ON BUILDING [J LOGO (A X By SIGN AREA 2.
.m METAL O roLE 0 DOUBLE FACED 7_ f L ;
m PLASTIC 0O mMoNUMENT O vINYL/GATOR FOAM POLE SIZE FOOTING SIZE i ‘Lr
Lt \J 3 -F/
£ woobeN O proJECTING O RE-FaCE STREET FRONTAGE (FT) C«\b
N &) p
SIGN Co OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT) Y

CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

OFFICE USE ONLY

ENGINEERING REQUIRED? Y¥ES NO APPROVED BY
DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NGO APPROVED BY
SPECIAL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#
YARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

LOCATED IN PUD?  YES NO WHICH PUD?

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

D I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for
workers’ compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code,

for the performance of work for which the permj ﬁa e
T
AT
\m— I have and will maintain workers’ no:_mwnm&cﬁg_mw:nn, as required
P

Section 3700 of the Labor Cod I, Tformance of the work for

SIGN 4>WG>HS7
A. TYPE OF SIGN §
¥

B. 5 PERSQFT. X SQFT.=5
APPROVED BY —§ DA
DENIED BY DATE

Ermnrﬂ:mmmna#mmmmm:@a. 6& ,owwn%nonim ma%mq.
and policy number are: #ﬁﬁw nnM b SR

oo
Carrier M.qu_rml AI\S.SLM Y, 1 v e

Policy Number ~ fmmdﬂﬂ. ] - mZﬁﬂﬁ

D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred

FINAL INSPECTIONS

BUILDING INSPECTOR DE \V

BELECTRICAL INSPECTOR Q:Q @

ons TS/
DATE w\ \“\&

dollars ($100) or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so
as to become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and

agree that if I should become subject to the workers’ compensation
provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with
those provisions.

Date: W\Nh .\OW Applicant: Q\Pv)\(“ihﬂ\

{Signature)
WARNIN ‘AILURE T SECURE WORKERS™ COMPENSATION COVERAGE
IS UNLAWEUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYLER TO CRIMINAL
PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS
(S100,00 ADDITION TG THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES
AS PRO “D FOR [N SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST
AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

SIGN INSPECTOR DATE
FEES: RECEIVED
DATE AMOUNT
SIGN APPLICATION 'N\\ i by

SIGN PERMIT FEE

ELECTRICAL SIGN FEE

CITY BUSINESS LICENSE

OTHER

TOTAL
FEES

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENGED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




